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200111020004
72761

11/02/2001
09:23:37

AC LEGG
PACKING
COMPANY INC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200008010002
57311

200111020004
72731

11/02/2001
09:23:34

AC LEGG
PACKING
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Sec:09
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200111020004
72721

11/02/2001
09:23:31

AC LEGG
PACKING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Sec:09
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200111020004
72741

11/02/2001
09:23:35

AC LEGG
PACKING
COMPANY INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Sec:09
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200111020004
72751

11/02/2001
09:23:36

AC LEGG
PACKING
COMPANY INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Sec:09
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200111020004
72771

11/02/2001
09:29:30

AC LEGG
PACKING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPAN, Y

Sec:09
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


