Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Date Recorded= 2001/11; Name= AC LEGG PACKING COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200111020004 72761	11/02/2001 09:23:37	AC LEGG PACKING COMPANY INC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY					200008010002 57311	
200111020004 72731	11/02/2001 09:23:34	AC LEGG PACKING COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY						Sec:09 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200111020004 72721	11/02/2001 09:23:31	AC LEGG PACKING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY						Sec:09 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200111020004 72741	11/02/2001 09:23:35	AC LEGG PACKING COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY						Sec:09 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200111020004 72751	11/02/2001 09:23:36	AC LEGG PACKING COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY						Sec:09 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200111020004 72771	11/02/2001 09:29:30	AC LEGG PACKING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPAN, Y						Sec:09 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST